Solano County Health & Social Services Department

Mental Health Services Public Health Services Substance Abuse Services Older & Disabled Adult Services



Eligibility Services Employment Services Children's Services Administrative Services

Patrick O. Duterte, Director

Mental Health Mission Statement: To provide mental health services and supports in Solano County that are person-centered, safe, effective, efficient, timely and equitable, that are supported by friends and community, that promote wellness and recovery, and that fully incorporate shared decision making between consumers, family members and providers.

Solano County Mental Health Mental Health Services Act Quarterly Stakeholder & Steering Committee Meeting

Wednesday March 23, 2011 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM Benicia Library 150 East L Street, Dona Benicia Meeting Room Benicia, CA 94510

AGENDA

3:00 PM	I. Welcome and Introductions, Jayleen Richards
3:10 PM	II. Review Agenda and Purpose of Meeting, Jayleen Richards
3:15 PM	III. Review Notes from Last Meeting, Jayleen Richards
3:20 PM	IV. Present Summary of MHSA Annual Update FY 2011/12
4:00 PM	V. Roundtable Discussion and MHSA Updates
4:45 PM	VI. Complete Meeting Evaluations
5:00 PM	VII. Adjournment Next Meeting: MHSA Stakeholders & Steering Committee: Wednesday, June 29; 3:00-5:00 PM; 44 South 2 nd Street, Rio Vista, CA 94571

Refreshments will be available

Solano County Health & Social Services does not discriminate against persons with disabilities. If you require a disability related modification or accommodation in order to participate in the meeting, please call (707) 784-8320 at least 24 hours in advance of the meeting to make arrangements.

Non-confidential materials related to an item on this Agenda are available for public inspection no more than 72 hours prior to the meeting at Solano County Health & Social Services, Mental Health Administration, 275 Beck Avenue, Fairfield, during normal business hours.

Contact <u>SolanoMHSA@SolanoCounty.com</u> or 707-784-8320 to be added to the MHSA Stakeholders distribution list, inquire about MHSA, provide input about MHSA, or provide public comment during a MHSA public comment period.